Sales, Support, Custom OEM Manufacturing
Providing Results
Slim TAP Touch Screen Display with sturdy Cable Management Stand using the Latest Technology,
greatly improves the user experience! Faster, more sensitive resistive touch screen.
Head Office  6434 South Dort Highway Suite 9
Grand Blanc, Michigan 48439
Phone: 810-953-3901 Fax: 810-953-3913 (USA)
Phone  877-219-3988  Toll Free
Canada Office  10 Loring Dr, Bldg A  #11
Bolton, Ontario, L7E 1Y1   (Toronto GTA)
Phone  905-951-0322 local
Phone  877-219-3988 (ext 206 or 212)  Toll Free
TAP-15-URT
Main Features:
 High Bright
 Contrast 500:1
 Fast 8ms Response Time
 Sturdy Cable Management Stand
 OSD Controls, SPEAKERS
 3 Year Warranty
 MTBF 50, 000 Hrs
 Over 40 Million Touches Per Pixel
Options
 Optional MSR Bracket          Part# TAP-MSR-BRA
 Optional 3 Track USB MSR  Part# US-MSR-3TRK-U
Specifications:
 Category: Touch Screen LCD
 Touch: 5 Wire Resistive Anti-Glare
 Interface: USB A-B
 Display: VGA 640x480, 800x600, XGA 1024x768(60/70/75hz)
 Resolution: 1024(H) x 768(V)
 Brightness: 250 Nits
 Contrast: 600:1
 Viewing Angle: 120 degree (H), 100 degree (V)
 Response Time: 8ms
 Signal Input: Video/Analog Signal, Signal Sync TTL
 OSD: Control Brightness, contrast, auto, color, user color etc
 Power Supply: 12V DC 1.5A
 Power: <=18W
 Attachment Signal Line Power Adaptor
 Operation Condition: Temp 0 degree to 40 degree 20-80% Humidity
 Storage Condition: Temp –20 degree to 60 degree 10-90% Humidity
 Dimension (LxWxH) 360mm x60mm x335mm  (Includes Stand)
 Color: Black
 Weight: 4.1kgs
UnyPOS Manufacturing Inc
USA...Canada...Latin America                                                              www.unypos.com
TAP-15-URT
Delivering Unprecedented Performance  TAP   (Touch and Performance)